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Chairman Vice-Chairman Secretary Treasurer
Phil Chase
phlchase@aol.com

Jeff Surdej
j_surdej@yahoo.com

Robert Thayer
chairman@sacskiing.com

Troy Hamilton
treasurer@sacskiing.com

EASTERN Region MIDWEST Region
National Director
Randall Appleton
randall_appleton@udlp.com

Conference Chairman
Stuart B. Abelson
abelson@amphenol.com

National Director
Jeff Surdej
j_surdej@yahoo.com

Conference Chairman
Kelly Chappell
kcski_14@yahoo.com

SOUTHERN Conference SOUTH CENTRAL Region
National Director
Barbara Stailing
bstailing@yahoo.com

Conference Chairman
Tom White
twhite@fgcu.edu

National Director
Phil Chase
phlchase@aol.com

Conference Chairman
Renee Jaquess

SOUTH ATLANTIC Conference WESTERN Region
National Director
Robert Rhyne
director@sacskiing.com

Conference Chairman
Lane Culpepper
chairman@sacskiing.com

National Director
Gaile Heieck
gheieck@edcenter.egusd.k12.ca.us

Conference Chairman
Harley Wallace
BUDWARDO99@aol.com
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